2012 DOECAA Spring Conference Attendee List

Fermi National Accelerator Lab

Last Name First Name Organization / DOE Site E-Mail Phone #
Azorsky Tami Lyn McKenna Long & Aldridge LLP tazorsky@mckennalong.com 202-495-7573
Baker Jeanna M. EnergySolutions LLC jmbaker@energysoclutions.com 801-649-2261
Barela Mark J. Alliance for Sustainable Energy, LLC mark.barela@nrel.gov 303-384-7559

National Renewable Energy Laboratory
Bensussen, |Stanley J. CH2M Hill Stanley_J_Bensussen@rl.gov 509-372-2277
Plateau Remediation Company
Blackwell Cynthia L. Los Alamos National Security LLC clblackwell@lanl.gov 505-667-3766
Blair Jeffrey A. Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory jablair@lbl.gov 510-486-7025
Bowhan Brett R. Dept. of Energy Idaho Operations Office bowhanbr@id.doe.gov 208-526-0804
Branton Vincent A. Pacific Northwest National Laboratory vincent.branton@pnl.gov 508-375-2633
Brechhill Susan R. Brechbill Consulting, LLC sbrechbill@cox.net 480-507-2750
Brown Kenneth M. B&W Y-12 nke@y12.doe.gov 865-574-2228
Burgin John C, Kramer Rayson LLP icburgin@kramer-rayson.com 865-525-5134
Burke Robert J. Oles Morrison Rinker & Baker LLLP burke@oles.com 206-623-3427
Cadieux Gena U.S. Dept. of Energy (Headquarters) Gena.cadieux@hg.doe.gov 202-586-3426
Cherry Stephen B. Fluor Hanford, Inc. stephen_b_cherry@rl.gov 509-376-6492
Christian Steve Battelle Energy Alliance, LLC - INL stephen.christian@inl.gov 208-526-9140
Claus Rachel virtually.rachel@gmail.com 650-353-8190
Cook Dennis Washington TRU Solutions dennis.cook@wipp.ws 575-234-7116
WIPP
DeRoma Silas NNSA i {Silas,deroma@nnsa.doe.gov 506-667-4668
Detwiler R. Paul DOE - NETL ____‘tpaul.detwiler@netl. doe.gov 1 412-386-4839
Drysdale Glen DOE - Golden Field Office ___ __iGlenDrysdale@go.doe.gov 720-356-1321
Ehlenbach Paul J. Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory  |ehlenbach1@linl.gov 925-424-6832
Elias William S., Il Argonne National Laboratory welias@anl.gov 830-252-6186
Farber Madelynne J. Sandia Naticnal Laboratories mifarbe@sandia.gov 505-844-3858
Farley Michael J. Bechtel National, Inc, mjfarley@bechtel.com 240-379-3584
Fenster Herbert L. McKenna Long & Aldridge LLP hfenster@mckennalong.com 303-634-4000
Ferrell Elizabeth D. McKenna Long & Aldridge LLP eferrell@mckennalong.com 202-496-7544
Fowler Sandra B. Mission Support Alliance, LLC Sandra_B_Fowler@rl.gov 509-376-25086
Guinn - Linda Battelle Energy Alliance, LLC - Idaho Linda.Guinn@inl.gov 208-526-8975
Montgomery National LLaboratoroy
Handwerker |Alan DOE - Chicago Alan.handwerker@ch.doe.gov 830-252-2034
Harnage! Breke J. Babcock & Wilcox Technical Services bharnage@pantex.com 806-477-6011
Pantex, LLC _
Harrington Todd J. National Biodefense Analysis & harringtont@nbacc.net . 301-620-7707
Countermeasure Center (NBACC) e L
Hil Marianne B. Legal Litigation Management Center, 11200 mbhill@sandia.gov 505-844-9444
Sandia National Laboratories
Holley Jill J. UT - Batielle, LLC holleyj@ornl.gov 865-241-2049
Humphrey Judith A, Los Alamos National Security jhumphrey@lanl.gov 505-606-0470
Humphries  |J. Robert Bechtel National, Inc. jrhumphr@bechtel.com 240-379-3406
Jackson Jim Savannah River Nuclear Solutions, LLC james.jackson@srs.gov 803-725-3705
Savannah River Site
Johnson Gloria J. Washington River Protection Solutions LLC  |gloria_j_johinson@rl.gov 509-372-9142
King Jeffrey M. MRI Global jking@mriglobal.org 816-360-1943
Kneese Kyle C. Babcock & Wilcox Technical Services kkneese@pantex.com 806-477-4227
Pantex, LLC -
Krauss Elizabeth D. Lockheed Martin - Sandia Corporation edkraus@sandia.gov 505-845-8745
{Becky) Sandia National Laboratories
Lally Brian DOE - Chicago brian.lally@ch.doe.gov 630-252-2042
Leonard Gary M. Fermi Research Alliance, LLC glecnard@fnal.gov 630-840-2719

DN 32225993

1of2



Last Name First Name Organization / DOE Site E-Mail Phone #
Licciardi Kevin Princeton University licciardi@princeton.edu 609-258-2512
Love Dennis A. CH2M-WG ldaho, LLC dennis.love@icp.doe.gov 208-533-3622
Idaho Cleanup Project at Idaho National
Laboratery 4

Lucas John T. U.S. Dept. of Energy (Headquarters) john.tlucas@hq.doe.gov 202-586-2939

Lynch Timothy G. U.S. Dept. of Energy (Headquarters) Timothy.lynch@hg.doe.gov 202-586-5281

Maestas David A. Pacific Northwest National Laboratory david. maestas@pnnl.gov 509-375-4360
Battelle Memorial Institute

Mangi Lisa D. NNSA OGC 5Iisa.mangL@nnsa.doe.gov 202-586-2647

Martin James E. Alliance for Sustainable Energy, LLC Jim.Martin@nrel.gov 303-384-7497
National Renewable Energy Laboratory

Meagher Mark J. McKenna Long & Aldridge LLP mmeagher@mckennalong.com 303-634-4322

Meeder Gregory R. Holland & Knight LLP gregory.meeder@hklaw.com 319-928-6022

Meyer Fay, Nl Babcock & Wilcox Technical Services fmeyer@pantex.com 806-477-7425
Pantex, LLC

Moody Julia DOE - Golden Field Office Julia.Moody@go.doe.gov 720-356-1699

Moy Russel| Southeastern Universities Research Association, |rmoy@sura.org 202-657-6202
Inc.

Murano Donald K. URS Corporation dmurano@muranolaw.com 412-386-7533

Noland Marty Alliance for Sustainable Energy, LLC marty.noland@nrel.gov 303-384-7550
National Renewable Energy Laboratory )

Oliver Justin C. U.S. Dept. of Energy - Idaho Operations oliverjc@id.doe.gov 208-526-0376
Office

Olsen Mark D. Battelle Memorial Institute OLSENM@battelle.org 614-424-7892

Owens LaNelle Alliance for Sustainable Energy, LLC LaNelle. Owens@nrel.gov 303-275-4612
National Renewable Energy Laboratory

Payne Kris A. CH2M Hill - Plateau Remediation Company |Kris_A_Payne@rl.gov 509-376-7170

Phillips Florence J. Idaho Treatment Group, LLC florence.phillips@amwtp.inl.gov 208-557-6444

Porter Steven L. Stanford University {SLAC) slporter@stanford.edu 650-926-4701

Porter Nicole UT-Battelle {ORNL) ____|porernei@ornl.gov 865-574-2227

Prando Pablo Lans, LLC ___ |pprando@lanl.gov 505-667-3766

Reagan Andrea L. UT - Battelle, LLC o reaganal@orin.gov _ i 8B5-576-7561

Renner Michael J. B&W Y12 B __|mre@y12.doe.gov _ i BB5-578-7975

Reynolds Michele A. Dept, of Energy, NNSA o _Michele.Reynolds@nnsa.doe.gov 505-845-5216

Reynolds Pamela A, Brown Rudnick LLP - pareynolds@brownrudnick.com 202-536-1785

Schestopol _|B. Michael __|Oles Morrison Rinker & Baker LLP ___ |schestopol@oles.com 206-623-3427

Silbergleid Steve A, Alliance for Sustainable Energy, LLC steve silbergleid@nrel.gov 303-384-7416
National Renewable Energy Laboratory

Smith Brad H. Fluor Brad.H.Smith@fluor.com 864-281-4189

Stolpa John C. Alliance for Sustainable Energy, LLC fjohn.stolpa@nrel.gov 303-384-7551
National Renewable Energy Laboratory

Stucky Jean U.S. Dept. of Energy (Headquarters) jean.stucky@bhg.doe.gov 202-586-7532

Thress ConF. Department of Energy thressdf@oro.doe.gov 865-576-1200

Turner Shelley P. DOE / NNSA ~ Shelley. Turner@nnsa.doe.gov 202-586-7161

Walters Patricia DOE - Golden Field Office . |patty.walters@go.doegov | 720-356-1809

White Paul J. Alliance for Sustainable Energy, LLC paul.white@nrel.gov 303--384-7575

. National Renewable Energy Laboratory o

Windham Quinn quinnwindham@gmail.com 407-404-0769

Woods Gregory H. U.S. Dept. of Energy

Young Rehekah E. B&W Y-12 e18@y12.doe.gov 865-574-8386
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